PRODUCT DATA
R
en
oi
r™
 II
 A
rc

dimming ballast. Refer to the instructions provided with the ballast. Leviton sockets for T8 lamps which fit
many common applications can be purchased with Cat. No. #13661.
WALLPLATES ORDERING KEY
Each device is supplied with a white, single gang plate. For purchase of replacement plates or plates in an
alternate color, please consult the diagram below. For make-to-order plates, 4-6 week lead time is required.
*Ganged dimmers may require de-rating. Please reference www.leviton.com/renoirII or consult with Customer Service
for additional information
See Renoir II Wallplates data sheet for order configuration information
AWPO
FINS
F = All fins on
0 = (Fins to be
removed when
possible (allows
for narrowest
possible
installation)
WIDE
DIMMERS
W = 0-4
supported*
COLOR
E = Black
G = Gray
I  = Ivory
T = Light Almond
W = White
NARROW
DIMMERS
N = 0-6
supported*
-